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LAHSA’s Mission:

“To support, create and 
sustain solutions to 
homelessness in Los Angeles 
County by providing 
leadership, advocacy, 
planning, and management 
of program funding.”



• LAHSA was formed in 1993

• Joint Powers Authority formed by the Los Angeles County Board of Supervisors and the 
Los Angeles Mayor and City Council

• 10 member commission governs LAHSA

• Coordinate and manage over $243 million annually in Federal, State, County and City 
funds for programs that provide:
• Shelter
• Housing
• Services to homeless persons in Los Angeles City and County

“LAHSA's primary role is to coordinate the effective and efficient utilization of Federal and 
local funding in providing services to homeless people throughout Los Angeles City and 
County.”



Lead Agency for the Los Angeles 
Continuum of Care

County
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of LA 

City of 
LA 



$, Policies, Guidelines

• Oversee Coordinated Entry 
System- homeless services

• Contract with Community 
Organizations to provide 
service and coordinate 
housing

• Education and Coordination 

• Apply for Federal Funds on 
Behalf of Los Angeles

• Homeless Count
• Policy Advocacy
• Technical Assistance
• Operate the Homeless 

Management Information 
System (HMIS)

100+ Providers Serving our Neighbors Experiencing Homelessness

Federal State County
City of LA



County and City Partners



CES Lead Agencies



Welcome and 
Introductions
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Community Engagement Unit

 Saba Tekle, Contact for SPA 1

stekle@lahsa.org (213) 213-225-8466 work

 Silvana Caruana, Regional Coordinator SPA-2
scaruana@lahsa.org (213) 225-8462 work

 Daniella Alcedo, Regional Coordinator SPA-3
dalcedo@lahsa.org (213) 225-8462 work

 Phyllis Lozano, Regional Coordinator SPA-4
plozano@lahsa.org (213) 797-4566 work

 Raul Lopez, Regional Coordinator SPA-5
rlopez@lahsa.org (213) 797-4572 work

 Kenon Joseph, Regional Coordinator SPA-6
kjoseph@lahsa.org (213) 683-8469 work

 Kimberly Barnette, Regional Coordinator SPA-7
kbarnette@lahsa.org (213) 683-8410 work

 Megan Emme, Regional Coordinator SPA-8
memme@lahsa.org (213) 225-8462 work

 Saba Tekle, Supervisor, Regional 
Coordination
stekle@lahsa.org (213) 213-797-4569

 Jonathan Hans, Manager, Planning
jhans@lahsa.org 213) 225-8464 

mailto:stekle@lahsa.org
mailto:scaruana@lahsa.org
mailto:dalcedo@lahsa.org
mailto:plozano@lahsa.org
mailto:dalcedo@lahsa.org
mailto:kjoseph@lahsa.org
mailto:kbarnette@lahsa.org
mailto:memme@lahsa.org
mailto:stekle@lahsa.org
mailto:jhans@lahsa.org


Visit LAHSA.org 
to learn more about 

homelessness in your community
and please visit 

theycountwillyou.org to sign up 
for the 2018 Homeless Count



Questions? 
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Thank you!
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